
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

74 

2X 

64 

66 

715 

Name 

Anthony  Lupo 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Jeff Chen 

Ulises Weyrauch 

Hayden  Meng 

Josh Smith 

Class 

O-GP 

O-GP 

O-GP 

O-GP 

O-GP 

O-GP 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.014 

15.430 

22.601 

26.424 

41.974 

Total Tm 

6:41.313 

6:41.327 

6:56.743 

7:03.914 

7:07.737 

7:23.287 

Best Tm 

44.488 

44.563 

46.872 

47.982 

48.152 

49.619 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  UMRA 

2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1 
Race11 - O-GP 

New run 

Race started at 16:32:17 

Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19  0.000 miles 

1/27/2024 03:10 PM 


