2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1									Sorted on Laps	
Race11 - O-GP					Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19 0.000 miles					
New run					1/27/2024 03:10 PM					
Rad	ce star	ted at	16:32:17							
Pos	יוכ	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	12	Anthony Lupo	O-GP	8		6:41.313	44.488		
2	2	74	Kensei Matsudaira	O-GP	8	0.014	6:41.327	44.563		
3	3	2X	Jeff Chen	O-GP	8	15.430	6:56.743	46.872		
4	4	64	Ulises Weyrauch	O-GP	8	22.601	7:03.914	47.982		
			Haudan Mana	O-GP	8	26.424	7:07.737	48.152		
5	5	66	Hayden Meng	0.91	0	201121				